
NAME DIVISION DEPARTMENT
ADDITIONAL 
DEPARTMENT EXTENSION EMAIL

MaryAlice Bitts Jackson President Office of Marketing & Communication 1948 bittsm@dickinson.edu
Jerry Bower Library and Information Svcs Infrastructure Systems 1582 bowerj@dickinson.edu
Jodie Bowermaster Finance and Administration Office of CASE 1730 bowermaj@dickinson.edu
Meridith Brozik Library and Information Svcs Library Services 1871 brozikm@dickinson.edu
Michele Dombroski College Advancement Annual Fund & Engagement 1373 dombrosm@dickinson.edu
Christopher Germain Finance and Administration Facilities Management 8016 germainc@dickinson.edu
Alyssa Gill Student Life Public Safety 8187 gilla@dickinson.edu
Jennifer Love College Advancement Annual Fund & Engagement 1310 lovej@dickinson.edu
Lindsey Lyons Academic Affairs Center for Sustainability Education 1117 lyonsli@dickinson.edu
Stacey Paul College Advancement Advancement Services 1102 pauls@dickinson.edu
Bernadette Pham Finance and Administration Human Resource Services 1042 phamb@dickinson.edu
Adam Richmond Enrollment Management Athletics 1366 richmona@dickinson.edu
Julie Savage‐Lee Library and Information Svcs Academic Technology 8905 savagelj@dickinson.edu
Rebecca Schreiber‐Reis Enrollment Management Office of Financial Aid 1047 schreire@dickinson.edu
Vincent Stephens Student Life VP of Student Life 1559 stephenv@dickinson.edu
Zair Ulsh Finance and Administration Mail Center 1210 ulshz@dickinson.edu
Nidia Werner Library and Information Svcs Library Services 1120 wernern@dickinson.edu
Stephen Winn Student Life Dean of Students Office 1676 winnst@dickinson.edu
Janice Wiss Academic Affairs Biology Chemistry 1329 wissj@dickinson.edu
Ashley Zink Finance and Administration Environmental Health Safety 1495 zinka@dickinson.edu
Patricia Zink Enrollment Management Office of Admissions 1077 zinkp@dickinson.edu
Elizabeth Zizzi Academic Affairs Spanish and Portuguese Russian 1277 zizzi@dickinson.edu


